13592 Desmond St Pacoima CA 91331
T. 818.897.0808 Toll Free: 888.753.9898
A70166 RevC 08042023
Project_____________________________
Item #_____________________________
Quantity_ __________________________
GAS TYPE:             NATURAL              LPCHAR-ROCK BROILERS

cleaning with fully insulated double layered steel
chassis.
	● Full-length grease channels drains the run off
into a removable pan for easy cleaning.
Model AECB-24
DESCRIPTION
American Range AECB series char-rock broilers
feature a countertop design and 35,000 BTU/hr. Cast-iron
"H" shaped burners. Models come in a range of sizes from
24" to 72" wide. Cast-Iron angled top grates. Stainless steel
exterior construction makes this charbroiler both durable
and easy to clean.
 AECB-24	  AECB-36
 AECB-48	  AECB-60
 AECB-72
AECB-24 2 24" (610) 24" (610) 13 1/4" (337) 70,000 (20) 29" (737) x 30" (762) x 20" (508) 169 (170)
AECB-36 3 36" (914) 24" (610) 13 1/4" (337) 105,000 (30) 41" (1041) x 30" (762) x 20" (508) 327 (241)
AECB-48 4 48" (1220) 24" (610) 13 1/4" (337) 140,000 (41) 53" (1346) x 30" (762) x 20" (508) 465 (352)
AECB-60 5 60" (1524) 24" (610) 13 1/4" (337) 175,000 (51) 65" (1651) x 30" (762) x 20" (508) 600 (272)
AECB-72 6 72" (1829) 24" (610) 13 1/4" (337) 210,000 (62) 77" (1956) x 30" (762) x 20" (508) 740 (336)
13 1/4"
(337)
FRONT
24"